Ottawa Jewish Community School

Monday

Kitah Aleph - Grade IA

Tuesday

Schedule 2023 - 2024

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:45

9:25

10:05

10:45

General Studies

Jewish Studies

General Studies

RECESS TIME

Jewish Studies

General Studies

HAFSAKA / RECESS

LUNCH

11:05 French Studies General Studies

French Studies French Studies French Studies
11:45 Jewish Studies
12:25 Phys. Ed. General Studies Jewish Studies French Studies Jewish Studies

1:45

2:25

3:05

3:45

Jewish Studies

General Studies

Phys. Ed.

Jewish Studies

DISMISSAL

General Studies

Phys. Ed.

Jewish Studies




