Ottawa Jewish Community School Kitah Aleph - Grade IA Schedule 2023 - 2024

	Ritali Alepii	- Glade IA	Scriedule ZOZS - ZOZT		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45				Jewish Studies	
9:25	General Studies	Jewish Studies	General Studies		General Studies
10:05				Art	
10:45			RECESS TIME		
11:05	French Studies	French Studies	French Studies	General Studies	- French Studies
11:45		Drama / Dance / Movement		Jewish Studies	
12:25	Phys. Ed.	General Studies	Jewish Studies	French Studies	Jewish Studies
1:05	HAFSAKA / RECESS				
1:25	LUNCH				
1:45			Phys. Ed.		Phys. Ed.
2:25	Jewish Studies	General Studies	Jewish Studies	General Studies	Jewish Studies
3:05					COMISTI OCCOTOS
3:45	DISMISSAL				